FMS

Guia de encaminhamento
Hilda Bento da Silva

Jorge Luis da Concei¢do Cardoso
Luis Crus maia da Silva

Pedro Claudio dos Santos Costa
Jodo Pereira da Cruz

Jodo Pereira da Cruz

Marcos Eduardo Adriano Silva
Chilene Lisboa Cruz

Jaciara Souza Pereira

Jodo Vitor do Carmo Santos
Ana Luiza Goncgalves

Wagner Ferreira Pereira
Alexsandro A Lucas

Edvania Alves Magalhdes
Valdeci Alves da Silva

Eliethi Oliveira dos Reis
Gabriela Cristina Pereira Pinto
Maria Santos de Alcantara
Salviana de Souza Farias
Thiago Gomes da Silva
Elizangela Silva de Carvalho
Kamila Malaquias

Thiago Gomes da Silva

Antonio da Luz Marcos da Silva
Joel Marcos Meneses

Anadesia Silveira Pereira

lara Abreu Araujo

Raimundo Pereira da Silva
Emanuel Martins

Artur Heleno Araujo Cavalcante
Joana Rodrigues Ferreira
Janete Carvalho Mesquita
Marcio Barbosa Costa

Edvaldo Souza Silva

Luis Antonio Oliveira Guimaraes
Ana Lucia Ferreira Cunha
Judevan Moraes de Oliveira
Glauciene Alves de Araujo

Kaua Eduardo Oliveira

Wallf Brejam P Oliveira

Zildo Pereira de Souza

Itala Valtenis S Silva

Yara Ribeiro dos Santos

Jodo Pedro Nascimento da Silva
Neusicleia Linhares da Silva
Ana Paula Constancia Araujo

Para

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

km

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

Ano

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

11/jan
13/jan

14/jan
13/jan
02/jan
23/jan
26/jan
26/jan

28/jan
30/jan

25/jan

13/jan
24/jan
24/jan
03/jan

08/jan
08/jan
19/fev
18/fev
27/fev
26/fev
02/fev
04/fev
03/fev
04/fev
06/fev

18/fev

14/fev
17/fev
18/fev
25/fev

19/fev
24 /fev



Ezequiel Clemente da Silva
Pablo Teixeira Brito

Celio da Costa Lima

Lourival Souza Silva
Francisco Bezerra Ferreira
Beijamim B S Bastos

Ana Cristina Silva Furtado
Wesley Alves de Almeida
Claucia Leas de Souza
Gabriela Silva Galvao
Anacleia Constancia de Sousa
Ercilene Francisa da Silva Melo
Joana Rodrigues Ferreira
Diego Jose da Silva

Elenilson Pereira do Carmo
Ivan de Queiroz Fraz

Victor Arauno de Oliveira
Valdete Xavier Souza Pereira
Antonio Lopes da Silva
Dahiane Cristyne Costa Cabral
Daniela Ramos Pereira

Lucia T Borges de Sa

Janaina Nogueira da Silva
Divina Francisca Filha
Mariaeda Dozino de Oliveira
Abner V N Gongalves

Pedro de Souza Barros
Luizinho Soares dos Dias Reis
Rafael Borges dos Santos
Pedro de Souza Barros

Luara de Moura Vieira
Heitor Rodrigues Silva

Luis Otavia Gongalves Coelho
Luciane Costa de Macedo
Daniela B de Souza

Erismar da Cruz

Eduarda Alves dos Santos
Nanda Beatriz N da Silva
Luziane Miranda Fernandes
Rosangela Mirela S Trindade
Luziane Miranda Fernandes
Jose Fernandes Gregorio
Luciane Costa de Macedo
Jose Oliveira do Nascimento
Maristela Alves Monteiro
Raquel Rodrigues da Silva
Enzo de Souza Silva

Maria Laura Oliveira S
Thiago Gualberto Pereira
Ana Paula Cirqueira

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

25/fev
15/fev
18/mar

28/mar
23/mar
22/mar
25/mar
22/mar

26/mar
20/mar

14/mar

14/mar

12/mar
27/mar

29/mar
04/mar
03/mar
29/abr

30/abr

28/abr
30/abr

23/abr

11/abr
27/abr

22/abr

17/abr
21/abr
01/abr
18/abr
15/abr

04/abr



Lucas Gabriel Conceicao
Patrick Nogueira da Cunha
Maria Cecilia Araujo

Jose Fernandes Gregorio
Carlos Dantes Barbosa dos Santos
Rita Pereira Evanbelista
Matheus Ribeiro de Souza
Eneir de Oliveira Junior
Bomfim de Souza Silva
Henrique Reis

Maria Eloiza Lopes
Gabriela Silva Galvao

Wilson Monteiro Xavier do Nascimento

Raimunda Lima de Arauno
Enestina Alves da Mota
Jose Martins Santos
Raimundo Gomes Leite
Maides de Felix

Jodo Jose Martins
Francisco Lopes Nascimento
Leidiane da Silva Luz

Ana Keury Soares de Castro
Tereza Pereira Dias

Paulo E dos Santos

Fabiana da Silva Trindade
Ednilson R Ribeiro
Raimundo Pereira da Silva
Ana L F Nascimento

Katiele Martins de Souza
Rodrigo Trindade Macedo
Ryan da Silva Ferreira
Vanderval da Silva Pimenta
Maria Ribeiro Dias Alves
Waldeci R de Almeida
Annita Barros da Silva
Cleidilanes Barbosa dos Santos
Rosinalva Alves de Macedo
Dalvino Ronaldo de Sousa
Virgina Gomes da Silva
Fagnar Carvalho Costa
Wellinton B R da Silva

Ygor Pereira Miranda
Firminio Neres de Almeida
Jose dos Reis A de Araujo
Elmira Lisboa Luz

Kleide Nunes da Silva

Maria Antonia Alves de Nascimento
Josefa Pereira de Andrade
Claudiana Ribeiro

Marielly M dos Santos

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

06/abr

08/abr
08/abr
09/abr
10/abr
03/abr

14/mai
29/abr

07/jan
11/jan
21/jan

15/mar
03/mai
02/mai
06/mar
03/mai
14/mai
14/mai

20/mai

27/mai
29/mai

21/mai
10/mai
10/mai

03/mai
17/mai
20/mai
03/mai

08/mai
23/mai
24/mai
24/mai

25/mai
29/mai



Kleide Nunes da Silva

Rayssa Silva de Oliveira
Michely Aparecida Ribeiro Bueno
Rosicleia do S X Ferreira

Delci Balbino Bezerra

Lucas Gabriel Conceigdo
Layse B Coelho Batista
Francisca Regilane P Oliveira
Rosicleia da Silva Xavier
Caique da Silva L Oliveira
Lindomar Rodrigues da Silva
Eliel Willes Silva Nunes

Maria Helena Araujo de Souza
Thaisa Lopes Santos

Noeme Dias Barros

Thynd S M dos Santos

RN e Silvana Alvy

Josefa Pereira de Andrade
Joaquim da Silva rodrigues
Kethelly Lopes

Leandro dos Santos Ribeiro
Gustavo Martins de Alcantara
Waldson da Silva Morreira
Luzia Pereira Costa

Edson Souza Bastos

Lucas Souza Ribeiro

Samara Nogueira Pereira
Antonio Wanderley Pereira
Rosalina Dias de Castro
Michele Alves Araujo
Leidiane N da Costa

Silvania Alves Rodrigues
Alcione Costa Soares
Elizangela Vieira Souza
Socorro Pereira

Ocione Silva Carvalho
Francele Brasiliane da Silva
Davi Pereira dos Santos
Cleidelara Barbosa dos Santos
Arildo do Carmo Nacimento
Michely Aparecida Ribeiro Bueno
Maria das Gracgas B Cavalcante
Beatriz Silva Rigoli

Carlos Henrique Candido
Edivaldo dos Santos

Antonio Newton A de Souza
Alcides de Casto C

Ana Vitoria Medeiros

Manoel Alves do Nascimento
Neuracy Silva Brito

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
462
462
482
482
482
482

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

30/mai
31/mai
31/mai

17/mai
18/mai
19/mai
18/jun
26/jun
03/jun
03/jun

18/jun
15/jun
15/jun
03/jun
08/jun
08/jun
09/jun

11/jun

12/jun

03/jun
01/jun
02/jun

29/jun
24/jun

05/jul
15/jul
01/jul

06/jul



Ana Vitoria F Nascimento
Guilherme Portilo dos Santos
Vaj-Luid de Souza

Laisej Geordana F Carvalho
Marcos Henrique da Silva Pimenta
Ariane Ribeiro da Silva

Mayara Silva Vanderley

John Henderson Miranda Santos
Ilyab S Maarques

Wisley Rosa da Silva

Lucivania

Layse Barreira Coelho Batista Cardoso
Maria Adriana dos Santos
Elislaine Alves de Almeida
Valentine Souza Brito

Sebastido Marcos Evangelista
Beatriz Silva Costa

Maria Helena Lopes Bezerra
Maria Ines Alves dos Santos
Marinete Alves Oliveira

Laica Lorrany R Araujo

Matheus Teixeira Batista
Henrique Gabriel P da Silva
Vanessa Oliveira Soares

Eliete Pereira da Silva

Miguel Henrique R Rodrigues da Silva
Shinayder Maia Camara

Edvaldo dos Santos

Domingos Alves de Souza

Ismael Batista de Araujo

Pedro Alves Mantelo

Adriana Sousa Santos

Maria Bomfim Luz Silva

Jhullya da Silva Maciel

Karinney de Souza Cardoso
Nadielly Silva e Silva

Rodrigo Tindade Macedo
Beatriz Martins de Aquino
Ariany Barros da Silva

Lidiane Acosta Lopes Rodrigues
Elzimar Alves de Castro
Douralice Pereira dos Santos Abreu
Otavia do Espirito Santo

Andrea Santos Souza

Otavio Queiroz Evangelista
Daniela Marques Morais

Ad3o de Sousa Bandeira
Leonilson Alves Pires

Alcione Castro Soares

Paloma Feitosa de Sousa

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

08/jul
09/jul

11/jul
11/jul

14/jul
16/jul
17/jul

18/jul
23/jul
25/jul
25/jul

31/jul
22/jul

09/ago
05/ago
24/ago
09/ago
10/ago
11/ago
14/ago
24/ago
29/ago

08/ago
08/ago
05/ago
23/ago
03/ago

22/ago

05/ago

15/ago
17/ago



Cristiano Ferreira Noleto
Maria de Fatima P da Silva
Izabel de Araujo Lima

Vitoria Regia Lima

Veralucia F de Magalhaes
Elenilson Pereira do Carmo
Raimundo Dias Neto

Giselly P da Silva

Jaine Guedes da Luz

Neidiana da Silva Carvalho
Rarly da Silva Oliveira

Erika Nayara S Silva

Denise Nunes da Silva

Nagila Cristina P da Silva
Moise E Pereira de Alcantara
Matheus Gomes Ferreira
Dhenica Ostemberg Costa
Alcione Castro Soares

Marcos Vinicius F Evangelista
Riquelme Nunes de Araujo
Ana Cristina Silva Alves
Sandro Alves de Castro R
Euzimar Alves de Castro
Belchiaor Bezerra de Castro
Paulo Roberto F Sousa
Epitacio Vieira Carneiro Junior
Adailton Barros da Silva
Otavia do Espirito Santo Diniz
Jessica Costa Feitosa

Jaine Guedes da Luz

Maria Heloisa Gongalves
Geane Lopes do Nascimento
Carlos Magno Nunes dos Santos
Suelene Conceicdo da Silva
Leonilson Alves Pires
Lucivania Ferreira Cunha
Rayla Reis de Souza

Rayanne Kamilly de Souza Nery
Alcione Castro Soares
Lucivania Ferreira Cunha
Edvaldo Divino dos Santos Souza
Kariney de Souza Cardoso
Maria Diomar Pereira Alencar
Ana Paula C de Sousa

Maria Julia Farias Leite

Meire da Silva e Souza

David Nummeriano Chaves
Anaflavia da Silva Rodrigues
Alcione Castro Soares

Laura Araujo da Silva

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

18/ago

16/ago
20/ago

30/set

24/set
26/set

26/set

25/set
23/set

09/set
10/set

13/set
13/set
14/set
15/set
13/set
13/set
11/set

18/set
20/set
09/set
05/set

02/set

26/set
23/set
17/set
02/set
04/out
03/out

31/out
07/out



Lucas Aquino Cardoso
Alcione Castro Soares

Juliano Ferreira de Carvalho
Herick Pinheiro

Raissa Coelho Leite

Antonio Pereira c Lima

Maria Nilde G dos Santos
Maria Francisca Pereira Santos
Alison Reis Silva

Luara Ribeiro de Castro

Jose Batista Neto

Domingas de Souza Silva
James da Silva e Souza
Weverson Alves de S
Derivan da Silva Prete

Vera Lucia F Magalhdes
Milene Lima Sousa

Gessy cathais Coelho

Edvaldo Tavares Martins

Jodo Neto Alves Barbosa
Denivan Silva Prete

Iza Maria da Conceig¢do R dos Santos
Ana Favia da Silva Rodrigues
Antonio Welton A da Silva
Maria José Nunes Bezerra dos Santos
Elessandra Dourado da Silva
Humberto Fonseca Martins
Kaué Ferreira da Silva

Fabiano da Silva Trindade
Antonio Alves Franca
Laudiceia Pereira dos Santos
Suzana Oliveira Silva

Alcione Castro Soares

Alcione Castro Soares
Regiane Aparecida Silva Souza
Ana Sofia Silva Rodrigues
Milene Almeida Vidal
Neuriane Alves Melo

Marcelo Santos Rodrigues
Rosely de Amorin Batista
Idelklei Marques da Silva
Valdeci Rodrigues de Almeida
Jose Pereira de Araujo

Angela Luiz Nunes da Silva
Jardel Alves de Oliveira

Vilma Souza Santos

Debora Cristina Lopes de Alcantara
Mayk Sousa Rigole

Maria José Pereira da Silva
Nayara Gomes da Silva

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

08/out

15/out
15/out

16/out

21/out
03/out

24/out
29/out
26/out
28/out
31/out
25/out

10/out
12/out
19/out
07/out
04/out

04/out
27/nov

30/nov
27/nov

20/nov
20/nov

24/nov
24/nov

19/nov
19/nov

14/nov



Floriza Lima da Costa
Alerrandro P Barbosa

Valdivino Carneiro Barros

Jodo Jose Martins

Pedro Eduardo Figueredo de Sousa
Alcione Castro Soares

Julia Barbosa Sousa

Damaris Debora Tamanta

Davi Barros

Rosana Araujo

Davi Monteiro Lopes

Rodrigo Gaspar Silva Franco
Samara Barros de Almeida da Silva
Divina Aparecida da Silva

Maria de Jesus Reis Brito

Danilo Pereira Martins

Davi Santos

Maria Michely

Gleusirene Pereira da Luz
Samuel Martins

Pedro Manuel da Silva

Marlene Chaves Pereira Rodrigues
Zelma Ribeiro de Araujo

Danilo Valadares Gomes da Silva
John Wellison PC Lima

Leonardo Pereira da Silva
Thainara da costa Ribeiro

Jesus Pereira de Oliveira

Julio Cesar Duque Trindade
Alexandra Almeida Tanzkski
Jucelia Barros Fidelis

Elenilda Costa Silva

Wesley Dias Moura

Danielle Dias Lima

Daniela Pereira Martins
Thamyres Alves Costa

Hellen Cristina Azevedo Gomes
Maria Aparecida Feitosa dos Santos
Anne Kaely alves Pires

Joaquim de Albuquerque

Isabel dos Santos Silva

Camila de sousa Lima

HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso
HR Paraiso

482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
186976

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

23/dez

26/dez

28/dez

19/dez

18/dez

11/dez
12/dez
06/dez
07/dez
02/dez
03/dez
02/dez
14/nov

06/nov
07/nov

10/jan
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